EiIKC 0T126/27-4P

Description
Ordering Code
UNSPSC Code

1|
#

Specifications
Watts
Base Type
Bulb Type
MOL in/mm
Mercury Content (mg)
HG Form
Approx Initial Lumens
Approx Mean Lumens
CCT
CRI
Rated Life
Approvals
California Title 20
DLC Standard
DLC Premium
Energy Star

Dimmable

26

G2409-3

T4
6.42/163.00
2.2

solid

1,710

1,460

2700

>82

10,000
IMERC, TCLP Compliant
Exempt
False

False

False

False

26W Quad-Tube 2700K G24g3 4 Pin Base Fluorescent
49253
39101619



